Motions-ol 14 juni, Sandangarna

Bana 1l
Henrik Sparr

Bana 2

Mats Lagerblad
Arne Holmer
Marie Rapp

Bana 3

Maffe Frost

Pia Frost
Yngve Frost
Agnes Fenyvesi
Ingemar Lind
Kea

Berit Gummus
Lars-Erik Tjader
Conny Eriksson
Camilla Bjorck
Rebecka Brodin Eriksson
Siv Brodin

Bana 4
Kirsten van Agthoven
Kristian Csucs

47.07

46.32
56.49
70.54

39.28
43.20
43.32
43.59
44.07
46.38
48.57
57.02
57.07
62.50
73.17
73.18

18.05
Brutit



